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Vehicle Name:262570

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-31

2025-
08-31

Excello Trading Transportation and Servi

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-08-31(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-08-31 7.30 AM

Driver Name:

Status S_tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
Time time Duration

Seatbelt 12:16:04 25.439783,51.38716 20:20:36 25.439783,51.38716 2629 null

hashbreak 20:20:36 25.439783,51.38716 20:19:37 25.439783,51.38716 0 0
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